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Date (yyyy-mm-dd) Status User Comments

2018-04-10 11:34 EDT Processed Marimon, Mary Ann

2018-04-10 11:29 EDT Approved Brooks, Lynn

2018-04-08 10:48 EDT Submitted Towsley, Bill

2018-04-04 10:40 EDT Submitted Towsley, Bill

2018-03-29 20:42 EDT Submitted Towsley, Bill

Date (yyyy-mm-dd) RG Total Comments

2018-03-24 Saturday 0 0

2018-03-25 Sunday 0 0

2018-03-26 Monday 8 8 Dev draft roles/process for MDG, Work on system access, orientation

2018-03-27 Tuesday 9.5 9.5 Work on system access, test run PM scorecard

2018-03-28
Wednesday

7.8 7.8 Test run PM Scorecard, IS specs meeting

2018-03-29 Thursday 6.7 6.7 Draft comments for detailed functional spec, Info Steward

2018-03-30 Friday 0 0 Good Friday

2018-03-31 Saturday 0 0

2018-04-01 Sunday 0 0

2018-04-02 Monday 11 11 PM Data scorecard monthend run

2018-04-03 Tuesday 7.2 7.2 PM Data scorecard monthend run, Action Item Status report, OCM mtg,
ALM Mtg

2018-04-04
Wednesday

7 7 DR action items assigned to process, IS non-functional reqs, MDG process

2018-04-05 Thursday 6.8 6.8 DR action items assigned to process, IS functional specs

2018-04-06 Friday 7 7 DR action items assigned to process, IS functional specs

Time Sheet Totals 71 71

Pay Rates Legend:

RG: Regular Hours

Pay Period  - 2018-03-24 2018-04-06
Contractor Towsley, Bill (#6498)

Client IBM

Processed

Invoice/ Documents Attached
Invoice "201804a C CUBED DI Invoice - Bill Towsley.pdf" was uploaded by Towsley, Bill on Sunday, April 08,
2018 at 10:11 PM UTC
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